Office Bhiwandi And within District Registrar Office Thane. And Bounded as fol-
lows:- East by: Internal Road, West by: Internal Road, North by: under
Construction Building, South by: Sai Apartment.

Date of NPA:
01-02-2026 

Demand
Notice Date:
13-02-2026

Rs.10,13,300/- (Rupees
Ten Lakhs Thirteen

Thousand Three
Hundred Only) 

as of 09-02-2026

1. Amit Kumar Amar
Manjhi (Borrower)

2.  Babita Amit Kumar
Manjhi (Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No.       

45609420004156
Amount: 

Rs.8,24,660/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property - Schedule Property: All the Piece and Parcel
of the Row House No.4, Admeasuring 28.80 Sq.Mtr.

[...]

Trimurti Vihar, Gut No.66, Jogeshwari Gangapur, Aurangabad-431136
Surrounded by: at East: Property of Shri. Sai Prasad Builder, at West: 10 Feet
Road, at South: Milkat No.3462/2, at North: Milkat No.3463/1.

Date of NPA:
01-02-2026 

Demand
Notice Date:
13-02-2026

Rs.9,43,233.10
(Rupees Nine Lakhs

Forty Three Thousand
Two Hundred Thirty
Three And Ten Pasie
Only) as of 09/02/2026

1. Manisha Santosh
Dhakne (Borrower)

2. Santosh Balu
Dhakane (Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No.       

30709610001954
Amount: 

Rs.13,73,726/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property - Schedule Property: All that Piece and Parcel

[...]

Or Towards: Towards East by: Plot No.6 and 7, Towards
West by: 6 Meters Road, Towards South by: Plot No. 18 to 23/1 (Row Block No.
A), Towards North by: Plot No. 18 to 23/2 (Row Block No.A).

Date of NPA:
01-02-2026 

Demand
Notice Date:
13-02-2026

Rs.14,36,059.35
(Rupees Fourteen
Lakhs Thirty Six

Thousand Fifty Nine
And Thirty Five Paisa
Only) as of 09-02-2026

1. Tanhaji Malu Bhand
(Borrower)

2 Laxmibai Tanaji Bhand
(Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No.       

30709630002772
Amount: 

Rs.13,73,726/-

Mortgaged Immovable Property - Schedule Property: All that Piece and Parcel of

[...]

Towards East by: Milkat Owned by Baban Rakhmaji Rasal,
Towards West by: Milkat Owned by Mahadev Muktaji Bhand, Towards South by:
Mikat Owned by Uttam Muktaji Bhand, Towards North by: Road.

Date of NPA:
01-02-2026 

Demand
Notice Date:
13-02-2026

Rs.9,41,067.85
(Rupees Nine Lakhs
Forty One Thousand

Sixty Seven and
Eighty Five Paisa

Only) as of 09/02/2026

1. Vijay Kumar Tiwari.
(Borrower).

2. Antima Jwala Prasad
Tivari. (Co-Borrower).

3. Shivani Shitalprasad
Jaiswwal (Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No.

33409610000349
Amount:

Rs.14,33,250/-

All that Piece and Parcel of the Immovable Property Bearing Flat No.001 On

[...]

within the Limits of Hinganvedhe Grampanchayat, Taluka and District Nashik and
Bounded as follows:- Towards East by: Road, Towards West by: Road, Towards
South by: Property of Bhausaheb Mukund Shinde, Towards North by: Road.

Date of NPA:
29-12-25
Demand 

Notice Date:
13-02-2026

Rs.2,37,204/- (Rupees
Two Lakhs Thirty

Seven Thousand Two
Hundred and Four

Only) as of 09-02-2026

1. M/s. J.K.Healthcare
Through Propritor - Mr.

Vinay Jaiswal (Borrower)
2. Mr. Vinay Jaiswal

(Co-Borrower). 3. Mrs.
Krushna Sidhu Jaiwal.

(Co-Borrower)

Loan Account
No.

47598640000322
31618640000014
47591060000093

Amount: